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Price
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Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Sy

WKN: 4507
16.00
0.35% (0.05)
14.00
1
FR0000045072 w
aos 12.00 ﬂ
Euronext Paris
EUR
Financial |
10.00
Stock
40,750 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX
8.00
14.25 EUR (1) 6.00 h
14.35 EUR (100)

14.205 EUR
14.415 EUR
1417 EUR
14.265 EUR
14.317083 EUR
4,511,446
64,525,094.00
5,170

1,423

35

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20716529,158755926,160619326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000045072&ID_NOTATION=4925967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000045072&ID_NOTATION=4925967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c732c89cab0a54a017415640c8085c75a9b04965ca6b99a986d7e7925334a6ce&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9515467f5c7c7144&time=1729433761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e512cad4f77263b362cac427fbf48c6c40d33c33e7b4967e1311ee5a6699926&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edc1959ad3b6b812d&time=1729433761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e965c98149a5ba9047347499153a4a0729ffec3d9b592653d2586235b6098fb&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84fbeea6f030b3272&time=1729433761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=365931116f2a2f33d3cfbb10fef60af97650274bc6974dd545d0a06a7c91e8a7&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb6be391133b5181c&time=1729433761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3de985189d75459a376b6bd9eecc5c3c554521505b974286cf0d83b2dbbc5682&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e204df242a8596a35&time=1729433761&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/10/18 17:35:09 Sy
Price
14.315 EUR 16.00
Difference (] 0.35% (0.05) J
General attributes t.oo 1 H
1 ]
ISIN FR0000045072 w ]L' ’f J,’( I.J"'i /
Symbol ACA 1200 ﬂ \\‘ I I
Exchange Euronext Paris 'lr“q. '| ,Mhul"
Currency EUR
Sector Financial | J
Security type Stock t0.00 l h r| \‘
W
Market cap (m) 40,750 EUR | J f
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX JW M l“
g.00 |
Market data I
Bid (Bid size) 14.25 EUR (1) 600 (
Ask (Ask size) 14.35 EUR (100)
Open 14.205 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 14.415 EUR
Low 14.17 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.265 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 14.317083 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,511,446
Trading volume 64,525,094.00 Price data
Number of trades 5,170 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.107 EUR (4,868,881)
Last size 1,423 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.014 EUR (5,026,237)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.730 EUR (5,027,734)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.426 EUR (4,792,175)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 15.925 EUR (2024/05/20)
Perf (%) +2.95% +25.09% +11.87% YTD Low | date 12.118 EUR (2024/02/15)
Perf (abs.) +0.41 +2.87 +1.52 52 Weeks High | date 15.925 EUR (2024/05/20)
Beta 0.93 0.80 1.01 52 Weeks Low | date 11.056 EUR (2023/10/26)

Volatility = 22.86 19.49 25.98
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:10 1429 EUR  0.02 3
10/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 14.365 EUR 0.00 4
10/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 14.36 EUR  0.08 46
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47 1432 EUR  0.00 10
10/18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4925967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10518708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434627
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
05/27

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/15

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:31

17:25

17:30

17:25

17:25

12:51

21:32

17:35

18:38

17:44

08:10

21:52

11.72 CHF

14.305 EUR

14.3175 EUR

14.305 EUR

14.305 EUR

14.35 EUR

15.82 USD

14.315 EUR

13.71 EUR

14.31 EUR

14.20 EUR

14.35 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.02

64.53

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17575093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12574932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5179968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11326195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434590
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Company profile

Company Logo
i
—

Contact Details

CREDIT AGRICOLE SA

12 place des Etats-Unis - 92127 Montrouge
Telefon: +33-1-43-23-52-02
Fax: +33-1-43-23-13-65

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philippe Brassac

Alexandra
Boleslawski

Bénédicte
Chrétien
Eric Campos

Gerald Gregoire
Giampiero Maioli
Jean Paul
Mazoyer
Jérome Grivet
Laurence
Renoult

Martine Boutinet
Nicolas Denis
Olivier Gavalda
Serge
Magdeleine
Stephane Priami
Valérie Baudson
Veronique

Faujour
Xavier Musca

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominique
Lefébvre

Alessia Mosca
Agnés Audier
Carol Sirou
Catherine Umbricht
Christine Gandon
Christophe Lesur
Corrado Passera
Eric Vial

Eric Wilson
Guillaume Maitre
Hughes Brasseur
Jean-Pierre
Gaillard

José Santucci
Louis Tercinier
Marianne Laigneau
Marie-Claire
Simone Daveu
Nicole Gourmelon
Olivier Auffray
Olivier Desportes
Pascal Lheureux
Pascale Berger

Pierre Cambefort

Raphaél Appert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Sonia Bonnet- Member of
Bernard Supervisory Board
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